## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM426412

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900404662

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MG Wellington LLC		05/03/2017	limited liability corporation: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MG Wellington LLC	
Street Address:	315 Fifth Avenue, Suite 401	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10016	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3615370	KIDFRESH

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 2125750671

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2127909200

Email: trademark@cll.com, mxe@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Lynn S. Fruchter
Address Line 1: 114 West 47th Street

Address Line 2: Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036-1525

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	27869.001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lynn S. Fruchter	
SIGNATURE:	/Lynn S. Fruchter/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/05/2017	
Total Δttachments: 0		

i Otal Attacillients. V

TRADEMARK 900404989 REEL: 006050 FRAME: 0228

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006050 FRAME: 0229

RECORDED: 05/03/2017